
 2004 WIAA Sectional Meet
Hosted by Oshkosh North High School
10/22/2004
Boys 5k
1. 64 Kimberly ( 16:27 1:22:12)
=============================================
1 1 61 Nate Anderson 15:48
2 2 65 Tyler Morey 15:50
3 11 66 Kevin Romenesko 16:35
4 14 64 Mike Mancoske 16:41
5 36 62 Mike Frassetto 17:18
6 ( 39) 67 Adam Rooyakkers 17:29
7 ( 66) 63 Erik Kingsley 17:57

2. 90 Neenah ( 16:46 1:23:50)
=============================================
1 4 120 Ted Johnson 16:17
2 6 122 Mark Paulson 16:20
3 23 124 Ross Younger 17:01
4 25 123 Mike Stiff 17:03
5 32 121 Eric Lashbrook 17:09
6 ( 35) 118 Michael Green 17:14
7 ( 40) 119 Rueth Greg 17:32

3. 136 Plymouth ( 17:05 1:25:24)
=============================================
1 10 152 Steve Briggs 16:33
2 16 158 Ben Zimmermann 16:50
3 24 153 Curtis Granberg 17:02
4 27 157 Jordan Vater 17:06
5 59 156 Ben Vandepas 17:53
6 ( 77) 155 Josh Pearson 18:16
7 ( 83) 154 Mitch Griffin 18:25

4. 145 West Bend West ( 17:05 1:25:25)
=============================================
1 5 227 Jacob Jurss 16:19
2 18 226 Dale Jacques 16:55
3 21 229 Mike Schumacher 17:00
4 34 224 Mike Conti 17:13
5 67 225 Ryan Coutts 17:58



6 ( 68) 230 Adam Theis 17:58
7 ( 79) 228 Chris Kautza 18:17

5. 148 Fond du Lac ( 17:04 1:25:18)
=============================================
1 3 21 Jon Strong 16:05
2 9 22 Nick Thomma 16:26
3 37 18 Danny Buechel 17:21
4 42 17 Phil Adams 17:35
5 57 23 Laning Tom 17:51
6 ( 61) 19 Tony Lemke 17:54
7 ( 70) 20 Adam Scharf 18:04

6. 159 Oshkosh West ( 17:11 1:25:51)
=============================================
1 7 139 Zack Collins 16:23
2 15 144 Jack Willert 16:48
3 33 142 Karl Pfaff 17:09
4 51 141 Nick Parsons 17:45
5 53 140 Nate Hernday 17:46
6 ( 81) 138 Randy Bokath 18:23
7 ( 98) 143 Adam Seith 19:19

7. 171 Sheboygan North ( 17:16 1:26:19)
=============================================
1 8 172 Jason Methfessel 16:25
2 22 169 Woody Hanson 17:00
3 38 167 Ian Andrews 17:27
4 45 171 Ryne Meise 17:36
5 58 170 Jacob Jaehnke 17:51
6 ( 62) 168 Sam Christel 17:55
7 ( 65) 173 Brett Palm 17:57

8. 192 Manitowoc Lincoln ( 17:26 1:27:06)
=============================================
1 19 76 Tyler Dassey 16:58
2 29 77 Isaac Flynn-Buggs 17:07
3 44 81 Aaron Moss 17:36
4 46 79 Ryan Keehan 17:39
5 54 80 Kyle Kopidlanski 17:46
6 ( 64) 78 Ryan Jasper 17:57
7 ( 91) 82 Chris Stoeger 18:52

9. 258 Hartford ( 17:43 1:28:33)
=============================================
1 28 31 Trent Gundrum 17:07



2 41 38 Jacob Staffin 17:33
3 48 35 Andrew Peck 17:40
4 69 36 Colten Schmitt 18:03
5 72 37 Kyle Simon 18:10
6 ( 74) 39 Dustin Wenninger 18:11
7 ( 75) 32 Ryan Kieckhaefer 18:15

10. 259 Slinger ( 17:47 1:28:54)
=============================================
1 13 181 Alex Aisbet 16:39
2 17 183 Tad Lynch 16:53
3 50 186 Alex Turinske 17:44
4 87 184 Adam Novotny 18:42
5 92 182 Kurt Klink 18:56
6 (107) 187 Kyle Vorpahl 20:31

11. 276 Beaver Dam ( 18:01 1:30:02)
=============================================
1 26 14 RYAN NEHLS 17:03
2 31 15 ERIC PLATT 17:08
3 52 12 ADAM NAGEL 17:46
4 63 10 GARRETT KOCHOM 17:55
5 104 16 SETH ZUNKER 20:10
6 (105) 11 MICHAEL McDONALD 20:12
7 (109) 9 JAKE BUBLITZ 21:08

12. 302 Kaukauna ( 17:55 1:29:32)
=============================================
1 12 51 Eric Pitt 16:36
2 47 50 Mike Jenkins 17:40
3 76 48 Alex Feistel 18:16
4 82 52 Matt Stenz 18:24
5 85 47 Casey Dubois 18:36
6 ( 89) 49 Sam Haven 18:47
7 ( 95) 53 Rob Swanningson 19:01

13. 305 Menasha ( 17:58 1:29:47)
=============================================
1 30 94 Corey Otto 17:08
2 49 97 Nathan Woolgar 17:43
3 60 93 Jay Morth 17:54
4 80 92 Scott Kersten 18:22
5 86 91 Michael Groh 18:40
6 ( 88) 96 Kurt Spang 18:44
7 ( 90) 95 Rick Resch 18:51



14. 309 West Bend East ( 18:02 1:30:08)
=============================================
1 20 216 Logan Anderson 16:59
2 55 222 Brad Staehler 17:47
3 56 217 David Boggio 17:47
4 84 219 Zach Fredenberg 18:34
5 94 220 Adam Goeden 19:01
6 ( 97) 221 Rob Knox 19:16

15. 388 Oshkosh North ( 18:35 1:32:55)
=============================================
1 43 131 Rich Rink 17:36
2 71 128 Josh Heinrich 18:06
3 73 130 Aaron Pedersen 18:11
4 99 126 Matt Busch 19:18
5 102 129 Kris Husnick 19:44
6 (103) 125 Kyle Blaze 19:49
7 (108) 127 Matt Exferd 20:39

16. 468 South High School ( 19:04 1:35:19)
=============================================
1 78 198 Aaron Olsen 18:17
2 93 197 Adam Murray 18:59
3 96 195 Kevin Knier 19:06
4 100 196 Chris Manzek 19:23
5 101 199 Matt Schupp 19:34
6 (106) 201 Kyle Wunsch 20:18
7 (110) 200 Nate Steiner 22:45

2004 WIAA Sectional Meet
Hosted by Oshkosh North High School

10/22/2004
Boys 5k

Place No. Name Year School Time Pace

1 61Nate Anderson SR Kimberly 15:48 5:05

2 65Tyler Morey SO Kimberly 15:50 5:06

3 21Jon Strong SR Fond du Lac 16:05 5:11

4 120Ted Johnson SR Neenah 16:17 5:15

5 227Jacob Jurss SO West Bend West 16:19 5:15



6 122Mark Paulson SR Neenah 16:20 5:16

7 139Zack Collins SR Oshkosh West 16:23 5:17

8 172Jason Methfessel SR Sheboygan North 16:25 5:17

9 22Nick Thomma JR Fond du Lac 16:26 5:18

10 152Steve Briggs SR Plymouth 16:33 5:20

11 66Kevin Romenesko SO Kimberly 16:35 5:21

12 51Eric Pitt SR Kaukauna 16:36 5:21

13 181Alex Aisbet SR Slinger 16:39 5:22

14 64Mike Mancoske SO Kimberly 16:41 5:23

15 144Jack Willert SR Oshkosh West 16:48 5:25

16 158Ben Zimmermann SR Plymouth 16:50 5:25

17 183Tad Lynch SO Slinger 16:53 5:26

18 226Dale Jacques JR West Bend West 16:55 5:27

19 76Tyler Dassey SO Manitowoc Lincoln 16:58 5:28

20 216Logan Anderson JR West Bend East 16:59 5:28

21 229Mike Schumacher FR West Bend West 17:00 5:29

22 169Woody Hanson JR Sheboygan North 17:00 5:29

23 124Ross Younger JR Neenah 17:01 5:29

24 153Curtis Granberg SR Plymouth 17:02 5:29

25 123Mike Stiff JR Neenah 17:03 5:29

26 14RYAN NEHLS SR Beaver Dam 17:03 5:30

27 157Jordan Vater SR Plymouth 17:06 5:31

28 31Trent Gundrum JR Hartford 17:07 5:31

29 77Isaac Flynn-Buggs SR Manitowoc Lincoln 17:07 5:31

30 94Corey Otto SR Menasha 17:08 5:31

31 15ERIC PLATT SR Beaver Dam 17:08 5:31

32 121Eric Lashbrook SR Neenah 17:09 5:32



33 142Karl Pfaff SR Oshkosh West 17:09 5:32

34 224Mike Conti SR West Bend West 17:13 5:33

35 118Michael Green JR Neenah 17:14 5:33

36 62Mike Frassetto JR Kimberly 17:18 5:35

37 18Danny Buechel FR Fond du Lac 17:21 5:35

38 167Ian Andrews SO Sheboygan North 17:27 5:37

39 67Adam Rooyakkers FR Kimberly 17:29 5:38

40 119Rueth Greg SR Neenah 17:32 5:39

41 38Jacob Staffin SR Hartford 17:33 5:39

42 17Phil Adams SO Fond du Lac 17:35 5:40

43 131Rich Rink JR Oshkosh North 17:36 5:40

44 81Aaron Moss JR Manitowoc Lincoln 17:36 5:40

45 171Ryne Meise SR Sheboygan North 17:36 5:40

46 79Ryan Keehan FR Manitowoc Lincoln 17:39 5:41

47 50Mike Jenkins SR Kaukauna 17:40 5:42

48 35Andrew Peck JR Hartford 17:40 5:42

49 97Nathan Woolgar SO Menasha 17:43 5:42

50 186Alex Turinske SO Slinger 17:44 5:43

2004 WIAA Sectional Meet
Hosted by Oshkosh North High School

10/22/2004
Boys 5k

Place No. Name Year School Time Pace

51 141Nick Parsons SR Oshkosh West 17:45 5:43

52 12ADAM NAGEL SR Beaver Dam 17:46 5:43

53 140Nate Hernday SO Oshkosh West 17:46 5:43

54 80Kyle Kopidlanski JR Manitowoc Lincoln 17:46 5:43

55 222Brad Staehler JR West Bend East 17:47 5:44



56 217David Boggio SO West Bend East 17:47 5:44

57 23Laning Tom SO Fond du Lac 17:51 5:45

58 170Jacob Jaehnke JR Sheboygan North 17:51 5:45

59 156Ben Vandepas SR Plymouth 17:53 5:46

60 93Jay Morth JR Menasha 17:54 5:46

61 19Tony Lemke SO Fond du Lac 17:54 5:46

62 168Sam Christel SO Sheboygan North 17:55 5:46

63 10GARRETT KOCHOM SR Beaver Dam 17:55 5:46

64 78Ryan Jasper JR Manitowoc Lincoln 17:57 5:47

65 173Brett Palm SR Sheboygan North 17:57 5:47

66 63Erik Kingsley SO Kimberly 17:57 5:47

67 225Ryan Coutts JR West Bend West 17:58 5:47

68 230Adam Theis FR West Bend West 17:58 5:47

69 36Colten Schmitt SO Hartford 18:03 5:49

70 20Adam Scharf SR Fond du Lac 18:04 5:49

71 128Josh Heinrich SO Oshkosh North 18:06 5:50

72 37Kyle Simon SO Hartford 18:10 5:51

73 130Aaron Pedersen JR Oshkosh North 18:11 5:51

74 39Dustin Wenninger SO Hartford 18:11 5:51

75 32Ryan Kieckhaefer JR Hartford 18:15 5:53

76 48Alex Feistel SR Kaukauna 18:16 5:53

77 155Josh Pearson SR Plymouth 18:16 5:53

78 198Aaron Olsen SR South High School 18:17 5:53

79 228Chris Kautza FR West Bend West 18:17 5:53

80 92Scott Kersten JR Menasha 18:22 5:55

81 138Randy Bokath JR Oshkosh West 18:23 5:55

82 52Matt Stenz SO Kaukauna 18:24 5:56



83 154Mitch Griffin SR Plymouth 18:25 5:56

84 219Zach Fredenberg SO West Bend East 18:34 5:59

85 47Casey Dubois JR Kaukauna 18:36 6:00

86 91Michael Groh SR Menasha 18:40 6:01

87 184Adam Novotny SR Slinger 18:42 6:01

88 96Kurt Spang SO Menasha 18:44 6:02

89 49Sam Haven FR Kaukauna 18:47 6:03

90 95Rick Resch FR Menasha 18:51 6:04

91 82Chris Stoeger JR Manitowoc Lincoln 18:52 6:05

92 182Kurt Klink FR Slinger 18:56 6:06

93 197Adam Murray JR South High School 18:59 6:07

94 220Adam Goeden JR West Bend East 19:01 6:07

95 53Rob Swanningson JR Kaukauna 19:01 6:08

96 195Kevin Knier SR South High School 19:06 6:09

97 221Rob Knox FR West Bend East 19:16 6:13

98 143Adam Seith SR Oshkosh West 19:19 6:13

99 126Matt Busch SR Oshkosh North 19:18 6:13

100 196Chris Manzek SR South High School 19:23 6:15
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Boys 5k

Place No. Name Year School Time Pace

101 199Matt Schupp JR South High School 19:34 6:18

102 129Kris Husnick JR Oshkosh North 19:44 6:22

103 125Kyle Blaze SO Oshkosh North 19:49 6:23

104 16SETH ZUNKER FR Beaver Dam 20:10 6:30

105 11MICHAEL McDONALD FR Beaver Dam 20:12 6:31



106 201Kyle Wunsch SO South High School 20:18 6:32

107 187Kyle Vorpahl SR Slinger 20:31 6:36

108 127Matt Exferd SO Oshkosh North 20:39 6:39

109 9JAKE BUBLITZ JR Beaver Dam 21:08 6:48

110 200Nate Steiner SO South High School 22:45 7:20


